Community Population Served FY 2020

Number of Trainees weighted by

Title of Traini Date Conducted Coll C No. of D Weight No. of Participant
itle of Training ate Conducte olleges/Campuses o. of Days eights o. of Participants the Length of Training
Kulayan Mo ang Puso Ko | May 6, 11, 18,26 &
EXTENSION 3 1.5 201 301.5
sa Panahon ng ECQ June 1, 2020
L Driving in Ti i
earn Driving in Tlm(? of May 20 - June 3, T 4 15 8 16
COVID-19 Pandemic 2020
H 26-29, 202 12 1
Com.prter ardware October 26-29, 2020 T 3 15 8
Servicing
Dressmaking November 19, 20, T 4 15 30
26,27 & 28, 2020
TOTAL 236 365.5
Seminar on Research
N January 30-31, 2020 ALABAT 2 1.25 79 98.75
Paper Writing
Kul M P K 1 112 14
ulayan Mo ang Puso Ko September 10 and EXTENSION 5 0
sa Panahon ng ECQ 14, 2020
TAWAG: Grammar Review | November 21, 2020 1.25 33 41.25
and Speth a'nd Oral CAS 5
Communication
CARE COVID-19 September 10 and 117 146.25
Awareness and Resources 14, 2020
) CTE 2 1.25
for Early Childhood
TOTAL 341 426.25
Kulayan Mo ang Puso Ko December 10, 2020 120 120
sa Panahon ng Pandemya EXTENSION 1 1




Community Population Served FY 2020

Title of Training

Date Conducted

Colleges/Campuses

No. of Days

Weights

No. of Participants

Number of Trainees weighted by
the Length of Training

2019 Novel Corona Virus
Prevention & Control
Awareness Seminar and
Laboratory Mission

February 16, 2020

CAM

34

34

Seminar on Anti-Smoking -
"Paninigarilyo at
Kalusugan"

February 25, 2020

CAM

36

36

2020 OISCA Children's
Forest Program Second
National Webinar Series:
You and Your Habits-Fixing
Your Eyes on the Goal

September 23, 2020

CAM

201

201

Capacity Building Through
Values Formation and
Time Management

December 5, 2020

CAG

42

42

Native Chicken Production
Management Seminar

December 12, 2020

CAG

36

36

Sa Beads Kita Kits Tayo

February 21, 2020

CAS

20

20

TAWAG: How Business
Process Outsourcing
Works

November 28, 2020

CAS

30

30

TAWAG: Business
Communication: Interview

December 5, 2020

CAS

33

33




Community Population Served FY 2020

Number of Trainees weighted by

Title of Trainin Date Conducted Colleges/Campuses No. of Days Weights No. of Participants
! raining ue ges/ pu v '8 icip the Length of Training

TAWAG: Graduation and December 12, 2020 CAS 1 1 34 34

Closing Ceremony

Entrepreneurial Mind- February 21, 2020 1 39 39

Setting, Values Formation

and Operations CABHA 1

Management

Food and Business October 9, 2020 1 30 30

Regul.atlons am?l Getting CABHA 1

the Right Suppliers

Food Costing, Food Pricing| November 27, 2020 1 30 30

and QuotaTtlon Making for CABHA 1

Food Service Industry

Sa Panahon ng Kalamidad, | December 11, 2020 1 217 217

Kaligtasan ang Unahin,

Konsumo ng Kuryente ay CEN 1

Pababain

Tulong -Dunong December 17, 2020 1 159 159

CEN 1

SLSU Products Distribution| December 21, 2020 CTE 1 1 280 280

Activity

HUBOG: Organic Farming | November 27, 2020 1 15 15
CATANAUAN 1

HUBOG: Record Keeping December 4, 2020 1 32 32
CATANAUAN 1




Community Population Served FY 2020

Title of Training

Date Conducted

Colleges/Campuses

No. of Days

Weights

No. of Participants

Number of Trainees weighted by
the Length of Training

HUBOG: Soil Analysis

December 11, 2020

CATANAUAN

44

44

HUBOG: Ecosystem in
Relation to Organic
Farming and Distributgion
of Seeds

December 16, 2020

CATANAUAN

46

46

Empowered Women:
Healthy Inside and Out

March 13, 2020

LUCENA

62

62

Good Manufacturing
Practices and Use of Meat
Processing Equipment

June 25, 2020

TAGKAWAYAN

11

11

TULONG: Seminar on Pig
Raising

December 4, 2020

TAGKAWAYAN

40

40

P3K: Project:
Training/Seminar on
Native Pig Housing Facility,
Feeding and Health
Management

December 11, 2020

TAGKAWAYAN

17

17

2020 OISCA Children's
Forest Program Second
National Webinar Series:
You vs. COVID 19-
Maintaining Good Hygiene

September 23, 2020

TAYABAS

137

137

Training in Beekeeping

February 12, 2020

TIAONG

20

20




Community Population Served FY 2020

Number of Trainees weighted by

Title of Trainin Date Conducted Colleges/Campuses No. of Days Weights No. of Participants
! raining ue ges/ pu v '8 icip the Length of Training
Seminar on Responsible Novenber 27, 2020 1 25 25
Parenthood and Training
on Alphabet Knowledge TIAONG 1
Seminar on Responsible December 1, 2020 1 25 25
Parenthood and Training
on Alphabet Knowledge TIAONG 1
Training on Stingless Bee | December 11, 2020 TIAONG 1 1 20 20
Culture
TOTAL 1,835 1,835

Stress Management in the | September 29, 2020 77 38.5
Workplace and at Home EXTENSION 0.5 0.5
Quezon Balikbayanihan 24 12
OFW Serbisyo Caravan October 14, 2020 EXTENSION 0.5 0.5
Adapting to the New October 23, 2020 35 17.5
N I: Mental Health

ormat: Mentat riea EXTENSION 0.5 0.5
Awareness Amidst COVID
19
PIEP - Quezon Chapter October 31, 2020 52 26
Amidst the Changing Time EXTENSION 0.5 0.5




Community Population Served FY 2020

Title of Training

Date Conducted

Colleges/Campuses

No. of Days

Weights

No. of Participants

Number of Trainees weighted by
the Length of Training

Motivation and Self Care

November 23, 2020

EXTENSION

0.5

0.5

78

39

Cultivating Positivity: Road
to Better Mental Health

December 2, 2020

EXTENSION

0.5

0.5

102

51

Webinar on Mental
Health:Embracing New
Normal for Parent Leaders

December 10, 2020

EXTENSION

0.5

0.5

26

13

Webinar on Mental
Health:Embracing New
Normal for Children of
Pantawid Grantees

December 21, 2020

EXTENSION

0.5

0.5

31

15.5

Health Education:
Maintain a Healthy and
Active Lifestyle Amidst of
Pandemic

June 28, 2020

CAM

0.5

0.5

47

235

Healthy si Juana Pati ang
Pamilya

November 21, 2020

CAM

0.5

0.5

38

19

COVID-19 Pandemic and
Resuscitation During
Pandemic

November 21, 2020

CAM

0.5

0.5

160

80

Sugar Mo, Alaga Ko
Project Orientation,
Assessment and
Diagnostic Examination

December 21, 2020

CAM

0.5

0.5

36

36




Community Population Served FY 2020

Title of Training

Date Conducted

Colleges/Campuses

No. of Days

Weights

No. of Participants

Number of Trainees weighted by
the Length of Training

Drawing Themes as
Indicator of Socio-
Economic Wellbeing of
Children Under the Home
Quarantine

December 18, 2020

CAS

0.5

0.5

35

17.5

Drawing Themes as
Indicator of Socio-
Economic Wellbeing of
Children Under the Home
Quarantine

December 23, 2020

CAS

0.5

0.5

34

17

Kapatid Mentor Me on
Program

September 3, 2020

CABHA

0.5

0.5

17

8.5

COVID 19 Seminar

March 9, 2020

CTE

0.5

0.5

22

11

HUBOG: Project
Orientation among
Farmers of San Roque

October 2, 2020

CATANAUAN

0.5

0.5

31

15.5

Parent Effectiveness
Seminar for Q1K
Implemenation

February 26, 2020

GUMACA

0.5

0.5

21

10.5

Parent Effectiveness
Seminar for Q1K
Implemenation

March 3, 2020

GUMACA

0.5

0.5

40

20




Community Population Served FY 2020

Title of Training

Date Conducted

Colleges/Campuses

No. of Days

Weights

No. of Participants

Number of Trainees weighted by
the Length of Training

Physiological and
Morphological Responses
of Corn to Corn Cob and
Corn Husk Biochar
Applications as Soil
Amendment and Carbon
Capture

June 19, 2020

TIAONG

0.5

0.5

39

19.5

Food Security and
Agriculture in the
Philippines During Covid -
19 Pandemic

June 26, 2020

TIAONG

0.5

0.5

47

23.5

TOTAL

992

514




