Title of Training	Date Conducted	Colleges/Campuses	No. of Days	Weights	No. of Participants	Number of Trainees weighted by the Length of Training
Kulayan Mo ang Puso Ko sa Panahon ng ECQ	May 6, 11, 18,26 & June 1, 2020	EXTENSION	3	1.5	201	301.5
Learn Driving in Time of COVID-19 Pandemic	May 20 - June 3, 2020	CIT	4	1.5	8	16
Computer Hardware Servicing	October 26-29, 2020	CIT	3	1.5	12	18
Dressmaking	November 19, 20, 26, 27 & 28, 2020	CIT	4		15	30
		TOTAL			236	365.5
Seminar on Research Paper Writing	January 30-31, 2020	ALABAT	2	1.25	79	98.75
Kulayan Mo ang Puso Ko sa Panahon ng ECQ	September 10 and 14, 2020	EXTENSION	2		112	140
TAWAG: Grammar Review and Speech and Oral Communication	November 21, 2020	CAS	2	1.25	33	41.25
CARE COVID-19 Awareness and Resources for Early Childhood	September 10 and 14, 2020	СТЕ	2	1.25	117	146.25
		TOTAL			341	426.25
		IOIAL			341	720.23
Kulayan Mo ang Puso Ko sa Panahon ng Pandemya	December 10, 2020	EXTENSION	1	1	120	120

Title of Training	Date Conducted	Colleges/Campuses	No. of Days	Weights	No. of Participants	Number of Trainees weighted by the Length of Training
2019 Novel Corona Virus Prevention & Control Awareness Seminar and Laboratory Mission	February 16, 2020	САМ	1	1	34	34
Seminar on Anti-Smoking - "Paninigarilyo at Kalusugan"	February 25, 2020	САМ	1	1	36	36
2020 OISCA Children's Forest Program Second National Webinar Series: You and Your Habits-Fixing Your Eyes on the Goal	September 23, 2020	САМ	1	1	201	201
Capacity Building Through Values Formation and Time Management	December 5, 2020	CAG	1	1	42	42
Native Chicken Production Management Seminar	December 12, 2020	CAG	1	1	36	36
Sa Beads Kita Kits Tayo	February 21, 2020	CAS	1	1	20	20
TAWAG: How Business Process Outsourcing Works	November 28, 2020	CAS	1	1	30	30
TAWAG: Business Communication: Interview	December 5, 2020	CAS	1	1	33	33

Title of Training	Date Conducted	Colleges/Campuses	No. of Days	Weights	No. of Participants	Number of Trainees weighted by the Length of Training
TAWAG: Graduation and Closing Ceremony	December 12, 2020	CAS	1	1	34	34
Entrepreneurial Mind- Setting, Values Formation and Operations Management	February 21, 2020	САВНА	1	1	39	39
Food and Business Regulations and Getting the Right Suppliers	October 9, 2020	САВНА	1	1	30	30
Food Costing, Food Pricing and Quotation Making for Food Service Industry	November 27, 2020	САВНА	1	1	30	30
Sa Panahon ng Kalamidad, Kaligtasan ang Unahin, Konsumo ng Kuryente ay Pababain	December 11, 2020	CEN	1	1	217	217
Tulong -Dunong	December 17, 2020	CEN	1	1	159	159
SLSU Products Distribution Activity	December 21, 2020	СТЕ	1	1	280	280
HUBOG: Organic Farming	November 27, 2020	CATANAUAN	1	1	15	15
HUBOG: Record Keeping	December 4, 2020	CATANAUAN	1	1	32	32

Title of Training	Date Conducted	Colleges/Campuses	No. of Days	Weights	No. of Participants	Number of Trainees weighted by the Length of Training
HUBOG: Soil Analysis	December 11 , 2020	CATANAUAN	1	1	44	44
HUBOG: Ecosystem in Relation to Organic Farming and Distributgion of Seeds	December 16, 2020	CATANAUAN	1	1	46	46
Empowered Women: Healthy Inside and Out	March 13, 2020	LUCENA	1	1	62	62
Good Manufacturing Practices and Use of Meat Processing Equipment	June 25, 2020	TAGKAWAYAN	1	1	11	11
TULONG: Seminar on Pig Raising	December 4, 2020	TAGKAWAYAN	1	1	40	40
P3K: Project: Training/Seminar on Native Pig Housing Facility, Feeding and Health Management	December 11, 2020	TAGKAWAYAN	1	1	17	17
2020 OISCA Children's Forest Program Second National Webinar Series: You vs. COVID 19- Maintaining Good Hygiene	September 23, 2020	TAYABAS	1	1	137	137
Training in Beekeeping	February 12, 2020	TIAONG	1	1	20	20

Title of Training	Date Conducted	Colleges/Campuses	No. of Days	Weights	No. of Participants	Number of Trainees weighted by the Length of Training
Seminar on Responsible Parenthood and Training on Alphabet Knowledge	Novenber 27, 2020	TIAONG	1	1	25	25
Seminar on Responsible Parenthood and Training on Alphabet Knowledge	December 1, 2020	TIAONG	1	1	25	25
Training on Stingless Bee Culture	December 11, 2020	TIAONG	1	1	20	20
		TOTAL			1,835	1,835
					,	
Stress Management in the Workplace and at Home	September 29, 2020	EXTENSION	0.5	0.5	77	38.5
Quezon Balikbayanihan OFW Serbisyo Caravan	October 14, 2020	EXTENSION	0.5	0.5	24	12
Adapting to the New Normal: Mental Health Awareness Amidst COVID 19	October 23, 2020	EXTENSION	0.5	0.5	35	17.5
PIEP - Quezon Chapter Amidst the Changing Time	October 31, 2020	EXTENSION	0.5	0.5	52	26

Title of Training	Date Conducted	Colleges/Campuses	No. of Days	Weights	No. of Participants	Number of Trainees weighted by the Length of Training
Motivation and Self Care	November 23, 2020	EXTENSION	0.5	0.5	78	39
Cultivating Positivity: Road to Better Mental Health	December 2, 2020	EXTENSION	0.5	0.5	102	51
Webinar on Mental Health:Embracing New Normal for Parent Leaders	December 10, 2020	EXTENSION	0.5	0.5	26	13
Webinar on Mental Health:Embracing New Normal for Children of Pantawid Grantees	December 21, 2020	EXTENSION	0.5	0.5	31	15.5
Health Education: Maintain a Healthy and Active Lifestyle Amidst of Pandemic	June 28, 2020	САМ	0.5	0.5	47	23.5
Healthy si Juana Pati ang Pamilya	November 21, 2020	CAM	0.5	0.5	38	19
COVID-19 Pandemic and Resuscitation During Pandemic	November 21, 2020	САМ	0.5	0.5	160	80
Sugar Mo, Alaga Ko Project Orientation, Assessment and Diagnostic Examination	December 21, 2020	САМ	0.5	0.5	36	36

Title of Training	Date Conducted	Colleges/Campuses	No. of Days	Weights	No. of Participants	Number of Trainees weighted by the Length of Training
Drawing Themes as	December 18, 2020				35	17.5
Indicator of Socio-						
Economic Wellbeing of		CAS	0.5	0.5		
Children Under the Home						
Quarantine						
Drawing Themes as	December 23, 2020				34	17
Indicator of Socio-						
Economic Wellbeing of		CAS	0.5	0.5		
Children Under the Home						
Quarantine						
Kapatid Mentor Me on	September 3, 2020	САВНА	0.5	0.5	17	8.5
Program		CABITA	0.5	0.5		
COVID 19 Seminar	March 9, 2020	CTE	0.5	0.5	22	11
HUBOG: Project	October 2, 2020				31	15.5
Orientation among		CATANAUAN	0.5	0.5		
Farmers of San Roque						
Parent Effectiveness	February 26, 2020				21	10.5
Seminar for Q1K		GUMACA	0.5	0.5		
Implemenation						
Parent Effectiveness	March 3, 2020				40	20
Seminar for Q1K		GUMACA	0.5	0.5		
Implemenation						

Title of Training	Date Conducted	Colleges/Campuses	No. of Days	Weights	No. of Participants	Number of Trainees weighted by the Length of Training
Physiological and Morphological Responses of Corn to Corn Cob and Corn Husk Biochar Applications as Soil Amendment and Carbon Capture	June 19, 2020	TIAONG	0.5	0.5	39	19.5
Food Security and Agriculture in the Philippines During Covid - 19 Pandemic	June 26, 2020	TIAONG	0.5	0.5	47	23.5
		TOTAL			992	514